
Gross Score

1st $500.00 131

2nd $400.00 133

3rd $275.00 134

3rd $275.00 134

5th $175.00 135

6th $125.00 138

.

Net

1st $500.00 131

2nd $350.00 133

2nd $350.00 133

4th $250.00 135

5th $175.00 136

6th $125.00 138

Gross Score

1st $500.00 149

2nd $400.00 152

3rd $300.00 153

4th $250.00 155

5th $175.00 158

6th $125.00 159

.

Net

1st $400.00 133

1st $400.00 133

1st $400.00 133

4th $250.00 134

5th $150.00 138

5th $150.00 138

Distance

3 South Arturo Vivanco 7'4"

6 South Chris Baardsy

2 North Dusty Kindred

8 North Nolan Ferrier 7'

#4 Zach Welch 7'11"

#8 Zach Olsen 7'2"

#13 Paul Hoagland Ace!!

#16 Darryl Russell 5'5"

*Brendan Dillon - Mark Dillon

*Mike McGimpsey - Zach Olsen

*Colin Holding - Kaleb Fisher

*Steve Rogers - Karsen Rogers

John Sand - Lester Wong

Cory Kendrick - Scott Saben

*Kyle Uhler - Terence Uhler

Foursome @ Loomis Trail

Mike Carlson - Tye Hodgin

Richard Branam - Nathan Vrieling

*Chris Gerbino - Arun Kalokhe

* Credit paid out at Sudden Valley

             KP's

Foursome @ Loomis Trail

*Kevin Miller - Tyson Kurtz

$7000 Prize Fund

24th Annual Die Hard Open
February 3rd & 4th, 2024

Scoring Summary

Dan Stradford - Michael Hamblin

2nd Flight

*Brett Webster - Ian Mulder

Adam Brisben - Mason Brisben

*John Maurer - Kevin Graham

Chris Baardsy - Ken Haarsch

1st Flight

Ryan Mriglot - Paul Berube

*Steve Card - Steve Kaestner

Jeff Brown - Jordan Brown

*Brock Hertz - Bryce Hertz

Foursome @ North Bellingham

Foursome @ Sudden Valley

Foursome @ Loomis Trail

Rick White - Steve Eaton

Foursome @ Loomis Trail

Foursome @ Loomis Trail

Foursome @ Avalon

*Ken Brown - Ken Cormack

Paul Hoagland - Eddie Tang

Michael Hoagland - Dane Ireland



Flight 1 Hole Score

6 South Chris Baardsy - Ken Harrsch 2 $175

3 North Mike McGimpsey - Zach Olsen 3 $175

9 North Colin Holding - Kaleb Fisher 3 $175

Flight 2

4 South John Sand - Lester Wong 4 $130

6 South Jeff Johnsen - Terry Johnsen 2 $130

5 North Craig Brown - Ken Cormack 2 $130

9 North Rick White - Steve Eaton 3 $130

Flight 1 Hole Score

3 Brett Webster - Ian Mulder 3 $110

5 Steve Card - Steve Kaestner 3 $110

7 Patrick Howes - John Laffoon 3 $110

9 Patrick Howes - John Laffoon 3 $110

18 Brendan Dillon - Mark Dillon 3 $110

Flight 2

3 Rick White - Steve Eaton 3 $60

4 Jeff Johnsen - Terry Johnsen 2 $60

5 Kyle - Uhler - Terence Uhler 3 $60

8 Steve Rogers - Karsen Rogers 2 $60

10 Paul Hoagland - Dane Ireland 4 $60

13 Paul Hoagland - Dane Ireland 1 $60

14 John Sand - Lester Wong 3 $60

16 Craig James - Brandon Sych 2 $60

18 Michael Hoagland - Dane Ireland 3 $60

 

Avalon Skins

Sudden Valley Skins


